

Making a Difference

INVITATION

26th Annual

Employee of the Year Luncheon

Honoring the best hospital employees of North Texas

April 18, 2024 Hurst Conference Center

> Reception 11:15 a.m. Luncheon/Awards 12 noon - 1:30 p.m.





The Dallas-Fort Worth Hospital Council Foundation cordially invites you to attend

The 26th Annual Employee of the Year Luncheon

honoring outstanding hospital employees from across North Texas

hosted by Vanessa Walls

President Northern Market at Children's Health Vice Chair of the Dallas-Fort Worth Hospital Council Foundation

Becky Tucker

Senior VP of Channel Integrations at Texas Health Resources Past Chair of the Dallas-Fort Worth Hospital Council Foundation

John Phillips

President of Methodist Dallas Medical Center Past Chair of the Dallas-Fort Worth Hospital Council

Steve Love

President/CEO of the Dallas-Fort Worth Hospital Council

Thursday, April 18, 2024

11:15 a.m. — Reception 12:00 - 1:30 p.m. — Luncheon

Hurst Conference Center

1601 Campus Drive, Hurst, Texas Main Ballroom

Please reply by - April 11, 2024

RESERVATIONS - APRIL 18, 2024 LUNCHEON

NUMBER	- 1.1 () 6.16		\$700 \$85	
Print Name:				
Phone:		E-mail:		
Contact:				
Hospital/Orga	nization:			
Address:				
City, State, Zip	:			
Payment:	☐ Check*	☐ Send Bill		
		(service fee re ventbrite.com	quired), please go	to:
*Check #:				

CONFIRMATIONS

Table numbers to be e-mailed **Monday, April 15, 2024**. For questions, please contact <u>EOY@dfwhcfoundation.org</u> or call 972-719-4900.

CREDIT CARD REGISTRATION https://26thannualEOY.eventbrite.com

REGISTER BY MAIL

DFWHC Foundation Employee of the Year Luncheon 300 Decker Drive, Suite 300 Irving, Texas 75062

EMAIL THIS FORM

chrisw@dfwhc.org

REGISTRATION DEADLINE

Deadline for registration is Thursday, April 11, 2024.